
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified
DNF

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
4
1

DNF

No.
70
71
2
5

17
56
99
44
88
3

51
57
55

28

Class
FA
FA
FA
FA
FC
FE
FM
FC
FM
FM
FB
FM
DSR

FM

Name
Dave Wilcox
Michael Mallinen
Phil Hemes
Shane Bennoch
Slade Miller
Richard Stephens
Ken DeNault
Allen Dale
David Vanhooser
Gary Phillips
Chris McNitt
Roger Addison
Roy Maxwell

Bill Allman

Member #
282104
305508
211148
209685
305444
349691
212023
207570
399320
337220
387134
109432
59376

230152

Hometown/State
Derby Ks
Liberty Lake WA
Bonner Springs
Springfield Mo
Edmond OK
Bixby OK
Cedar Falls IA
Manhattan, KS
Enid Ok
Overland Pk KS
Ft Worth TX
Edmond OK
Arlington TX

Topeka KS

Region
WICH
SCR
KCR
OZMT
OKLA
NEOK
DMV
KANS
OKLA
KCR
TEX
OKLA
TEX

KANS

Make/Model/Year
Swift DB4
Swift 014
Swift
Swift

Vac Dieman
Mazda
Van Dieman
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Mystery III

Mazda

Total Tm
29:53.174
29:58.503
30:29.240
30:26.334
30:27.185
30:36.989
30:21.240
30:52.462
30:52.855
29:54.253
29:58.562
30:07.701
22:21.800

2:04.932

Best Tm
1:09.225
1:09.705
1:12.019
1:14.718
1:13.982
1:15.488
1:18.294
1:17.559
1:18.412
1:19.643
1:19.275
1:20.080
1:24.726

2:03.495

Laps
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
15

1

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:13.982) for FC by Slade Miller.
Povisional Post 2:21 pm
Official Post 3:00 pm

Printed: 4/11/2010 2:59:38 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring
Laurie Sheppard Chief Steward
10-N-973-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory
5.329

Avg. Speed
90.343

Best Lap Tm
1:09.225

Best Speed
93.608

Best Lap by
70 - Dave Wilcox

Green Country Grand Prix Nat 10-N-973-S

GR 3 FA FB FC FM FE CSR DSR S2

GR 3 Race

Race (25 Laps) started at 13:43:46

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/11/2010 01:35 PM


